
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words
1 217012 799301 16 SIXTEEN 
2 217013 799302 19 NINETEEN 
3 217044 799303 15 FIFTEEN 
4 217072 799304 14 FOURTEEN 
5 217136 799305 18 EIGHTEEN 
6 217137 799306 16 SIXTEEN 
7 217138 799307 18 EIGHTEEN 
8 217158 799308 * *
9 217174 799309 * *

10 217019 799321 * *
11 217086 799322 * *
12 217135 799323 * *
13 217145 799324 * *
14 217146 799325 16 SIXTEEN 
15 217147 799326 14 FOURTEEN 
16 217161 799327 * *
17 217003 799341 * *
18 217004 799342 * *
19 217017 799343 * *
20 217084 799344 14 FOURTEEN 
21 217085 799345 14 FOURTEEN 
22 217006 799351 * *
23 217090 799352 * *
24 217170 799353 * *
25 217177 799354 * *
26 217176 799355 * *
27 217007 799361 * *
28 217009 799362 * *
29 217015 799363 * *
30 217016 799364 * *
31 217026 799365 17 SEVENTEEN 
32 217030 799366 16 SIXTEEN 
33 217031 799367 * *

    DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
     KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Year : April, 2019
Subject: Business Law (201)

Sr No. Ref No. Roll No. Marks Obtained in

CLASS :B.Com.Part-II                                                              
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Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words

    DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
     KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Year : April, 2019
Subject: Business Law (201)

Sr No. Ref No. Roll No. Marks Obtained in

CLASS :B.Com.Part-II                                                              

34 217032 799368 16 SIXTEEN 
35 217037 799369 16 SIXTEEN 
36 217038 799370 18 EIGHTEEN 
37 217048 799371 * *
38 217080 799372 * *
39 217095 799373 * *
40 217106 799374 * *
41 217124 799375 * *
42 217143 799376 * *
43 217144 799377 * *
44 217155 799378 18 EIGHTEEN 
45 217160 799379 * *
46 217166 799380 * *
47 217167 799381 * *
48 217027 799391 14 FOURTEEN 
49 217028 799392 * *
50 217029 799393 * *
51 217045 799394 15 FIFTEEN 
52 217066 799395 14 FOURTEEN 
53 217088 799396 17 SEVENTEEN 
54 217087 799397 16 SIXTEEN 
55 217020 799401 16 SIXTEEN 
56 217069 799402 15 FIFTEEN 
57 217094 799403 16 SIXTEEN 
58 217131 799404 14 FOURTEEN 
59 217010 799411 * *
60 217011 799412 * *
61 217014 799413 16 SIXTEEN 
62 217021 799414 15 FIFTEEN 
63 217022 799415 17 SEVENTEEN 
64 217025 799416 13 THIRTEEN 
65 217035 799417 * *
66 217036 799418 * *
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Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words

    DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
     KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Year : April, 2019
Subject: Business Law (201)

Sr No. Ref No. Roll No. Marks Obtained in

CLASS :B.Com.Part-II                                                              

67 217039 799419 * *
68 217050 799420 * *
69 217051 799421 15 FIFTEEN 
70 217059 799422 17 SEVENTEEN 
71 217063 799423 14 FOURTEEN 
72 217065 799424 15 FIFTEEN 
73 217071 799425 17 SEVENTEEN 
74 217076 799426 15 FIFTEEN 
75 217077 799427 15 FIFTEEN 
76 217083 799428 19 NINETEEN 
77 217093 799429 16 SIXTEEN 
78 217098 799430 * *
79 217117 799431 * *
80 217140 799432 * *
81 217148 799433 * *
82 217001 799434 11 ELEVEN 
83 217173 799436 * *
84 217168 799437 * *
85 217175 799438 * *
86 217070 799441 * *
87 217033 799451 16 SIXTEEN 
88 217034 799452 15 FIFTEEN 
89 217061 799453 17 SEVENTEEN 
90 217159 799461 * *
91 217172 799462 * *
92 217023 799471 16 SIXTEEN 
93 217024 799472 * *
94 217067 799473 * *
95 217103 799474 14 FOURTEEN 
96 217104 799475 12 TWELVE 
97 217105 799476 16 SIXTEEN 
98 217129 799477 * *
99 217142 799478 15 FIFTEEN 
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Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words

    DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
     KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Year : April, 2019
Subject: Business Law (201)

Sr No. Ref No. Roll No. Marks Obtained in

CLASS :B.Com.Part-II                                                              

100 217149 799479 14 FOURTEEN 
101 217154 799480 15 FIFTEEN 
102 217162 799481 * *
103 217134 799482 16 SIXTEEN 
104 217018 799501 16 SIXTEEN
105 217040 799502 * *
106 217043 799503 15 FIFTEEN
107 217053 799504 * *
108 217062 799505 * *
109 217075 799506 14 FORTEEN
110 217078 799507 * *
111 217079 799508 * *
112 217089 799509 * *
113 217091 799510 * *
114 217096 799511 17 SEVENTEEN
115 217097 799512 * *
116 217099 799513 14 FORTEEN
117 217126 799514 17 SEVENTEEN
118 217127 799515 14 FORTEEN
119 217128 799516 14 FORTEEN
120 217139 799517 17 SEVENTEEN
121 217141 799518 * *
122 217150 799519 15 FIFTEEN
123 217151 799520 * *
124 217164 799521 * *
125 217165 799522 * *
126 217002 799551 17 SEVENTEEN
127 217005 799552 12 TWELVE
128 217046 799553 17 SEVENTEEN
129 217047 799554 16 SIXTEEN
130 217049 799555 16 SIXTEEN
131 217052 799556 17 SEVENTEEN
132 217064 799557 * *
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Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words

    DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
     KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Year : April, 2019
Subject: Business Law (201)

Sr No. Ref No. Roll No. Marks Obtained in

CLASS :B.Com.Part-II                                                              

133 217073 799558 * *
134 217074 799559 * *
135 217092 799560 * *
136 217107 799561 12 TWELVE
137 217108 799562 * *
138 217109 799563 17 SEVENTEEN
139 217110 799564 * *
140 217111 799565 17 SEVENTEEN
141 217112 799566 12 TWELVE
142 217113 799567 16 SIXTEEN
143 217114 799568 * *
144 217115 799569 15 FIFTEEN
145 217116 799570 17 SEVENTEEN
146 217120 799571 18 EIGHTEEN
147 217121 799572 * *
148 217122 799573 15 FIFTEEN
149 217123 799574 15 FIFTEEN
150 217152 799575 * *
151 217153 799576 16 SIXTEEN
152 217156 799577 * *
153 217157 799578 17 SEVENTEEN
154 217163 799579 * *
155 217132 799580 * *
156 217082 799601 * *
157 217125 799602 16 SIXTEEN
158 217008 799611 * *
159 217041 799612 15 FIFTEEN
160 217042 799613 15 FIFTEEN
161 217054 799614 15 FIFTEEN
162 217055 799615 15 FIFTEEN
163 217056 799616 15 FIFTEEN
164 217057 799617 16 SIXTEEN
165 217058 799618 15 FIFTEEN
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Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words

    DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
     KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Year : April, 2019
Subject: Business Law (201)

Sr No. Ref No. Roll No. Marks Obtained in

CLASS :B.Com.Part-II                                                              

166 217060 799619 * *
167 217081 799620 * *
168 217100 799621 15 FIFTEEN
169 217101 799622 16 SIXTEEN
170 217102 799623 * *
171 217118 799624 * *
172 217119 799625 * *
173 217130 799626 16 SIXTEEN
174 217169 799627 * *
175 217171 799628 * *
176 217068 799631 * *
177 217133 799641 15 FIFTEEN

Counter Signature
Coordinator (INT. Assesst)

                           * The above students who have not taken the 20% Internal Assessment 
Examination during the conduct of PCP, may be included by the Examination Branches 
proportionately on the basis of Marks obtained by them duing the Annual examinations 
while tabulating the result.

Deputy Registrar  Signature of the Teacher
for Director (DE)
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Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words
1 217012 799301 13 THIRTEEN 
2 217013 799302 15 FIFTEEN 
3 217044 799303 15 FIFTEEN 
4 217072 799304 14 FOURTEEN 
5 217136 799305 13 THIRTEEN 
6 217137 799306 14 FOURTEEN 
7 217138 799307 14 FOURTEEN 
8 217158 799308 * *
9 217174 799309 * *

10 217019 799321 * *
11 217086 799322 * *
12 217135 799323 * *
13 217145 799324 * *
14 217146 799325 14 FOURTEEN 
15 217147 799326 12 TWELVE 
16 217161 799327 * *
17 217003 799341 * *
18 217004 799342 * *
19 217017 799343 * *
20 217084 799344 14 FOURTEEN 
21 217085 799345 14 FOURTEEN 
22 217006 799351 * *
23 217090 799352 * *
24 217170 799353 * *
25 217177 799354 * *
26 217176 799355 * *
27 217007 799361 * *
28 217009 799362 * *
29 217015 799363 * *
30 217016 799364 * *
31 217026 799365 15 FIFTEEN 
32 217030 799366 15 FIFTEEN 
33 217031 799367 * *

    DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
     KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Year : April, 2019
Subject: Corporate Accounting (202)

Sr No. Ref No. Roll No. Marks Obtained in

CLASS :B.Com.Part-II                                                              
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Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words

    DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
     KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Year : April, 2019
Subject: Corporate Accounting (202)

Sr No. Ref No. Roll No. Marks Obtained in

CLASS :B.Com.Part-II                                                              

34 217032 799368 13 THIRTEEN 
35 217037 799369 14 FOURTEEN 
36 217038 799370 18 EIGHTEEN 
37 217048 799371 * *
38 217080 799372 * *
39 217095 799373 * *
40 217106 799374 * *
41 217124 799375 * *
42 217143 799376 * *
43 217144 799377 * *
44 217155 799378 16 SIXTEEN 
45 217160 799379 * *
46 217166 799380 * *
47 217167 799381 * *
48 217027 799391 14 FOURTEEN 
49 217028 799392 * *
50 217029 799393 * *
51 217045 799394 15 FIFTEEN 
52 217066 799395 15 FIFTEEN 
53 217088 799396 15 FIFTEEN 
54 217087 799397 14 FOURTEEN 
55 217020 799401 15 FIFTEEN 
56 217069 799402 11 ELEVEN 
57 217094 799403 14 FOURTEEN 
58 217131 799404 17 SEVENTEEN 
59 217010 799411 * *
60 217011 799412 * *
61 217014 799413 13 THIRTEEN 
62 217021 799414 13 THIRTEEN 
63 217022 799415 18 EIGHTEEN 
64 217025 799416 13 THIRTEEN 
65 217035 799417 * *
66 217036 799418 * *
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Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words

    DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
     KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Year : April, 2019
Subject: Corporate Accounting (202)

Sr No. Ref No. Roll No. Marks Obtained in

CLASS :B.Com.Part-II                                                              

67 217039 799419 * *
68 217050 799420 * *
69 217051 799421 12 TWELVE 
70 217059 799422 18 EIGHTEEN 
71 217063 799423 14 FOURTEEN 
72 217065 799424 16 SIXTEEN 
73 217071 799425 14 FOURTEEN 
74 217076 799426 12 TWELVE 
75 217077 799427 14 FOURTEEN 
76 217083 799428 19 NINETEEN 
77 217093 799429 15 FIFTEEN 
78 217098 799430 * *
79 217117 799431 * *
80 217140 799432 * *
81 217148 799433 * *
82 217001 799434 * *
83 217173 799436 * *
84 217168 799437 * *
85 217175 799438 * *
86 217070 799441 * *
87 217033 799451 14 FOURTEEN 
88 217034 799452 14 FOURTEEN 
89 217061 799453 14 FOURTEEN 
90 217159 799461 * *
91 217172 799462 * *
92 217023 799471 15 FIFTEEN 
93 217024 799472 * *
94 217067 799473 * *
95 217103 799474 15 FIFTEEN 
96 217104 799475 14 FOURTEEN 
97 217105 799476 15 FIFTEEN 
98 217129 799477 * *
99 217142 799478 14 FOURTEEN 
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Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words

    DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
     KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Year : April, 2019
Subject: Corporate Accounting (202)

Sr No. Ref No. Roll No. Marks Obtained in

CLASS :B.Com.Part-II                                                              

100 217149 799479 15 FIFTEEN 
101 217154 799480 15 FIFTEEN 
102 217162 799481 * *
103 217134 799482 14 FOURTEEN 
104 217018 799501 15 FIFTEEN
105 217040 799502 * *
106 217043 799503 15 FIFTEEN
107 217053 799504 * *
108 217062 799505 * *
109 217075 799506 12 TWELVE
110 217078 799507 * *
111 217079 799508 * *
112 217089 799509 * *
113 217091 799510 * *
114 217096 799511 16 SIXTEEN
115 217097 799512 * *
116 217099 799513 14 FORTEEN
117 217126 799514 15 FIFTEEN
118 217127 799515 13 THIRTEEN
119 217128 799516 16 SIXTEEN
120 217139 799517 15 FIFTEEN
121 217141 799518 * *
122 217150 799519 13 THIRTEEN
123 217151 799520 * *
124 217164 799521 * *
125 217165 799522 * *
126 217002 799551 13 THIRTEEN
127 217005 799552 10 TEN
128 217046 799553 12 TWELVE
129 217047 799554 15 FIFTEEN
130 217049 799555 15 FIFTEEN
131 217052 799556 13 THIRTEEN
132 217064 799557 * *

Page 4 of 6



Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words

    DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
     KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Year : April, 2019
Subject: Corporate Accounting (202)

Sr No. Ref No. Roll No. Marks Obtained in

CLASS :B.Com.Part-II                                                              

133 217073 799558 * *
134 217074 799559 * *
135 217092 799560 * *
136 217107 799561 11 ELEVEN
137 217108 799562 * *
138 217109 799563 16 SIXTEEN
139 217110 799564 * *
140 217111 799565 17 SEVENTEEN
141 217112 799566 13 THIRTEEN
142 217113 799567 15 FIFTEEN
143 217114 799568 * *
144 217115 799569 15 FIFTEEN
145 217116 799570 13 THIRTEEN
146 217120 799571 16 SIXTEEN
147 217121 799572 * *
148 217122 799573 16 SIXTEEN
149 217123 799574 14 FORTEEN
150 217152 799575 * *
151 217153 799576 13 THIRTEEN
152 217156 799577 * *
153 217157 799578 15 FIFTEEN
154 217163 799579 * *
155 217132 799580 * *
156 217082 799601 * *
157 217125 799602 18 EIGHTEEN
158 217008 799611 * *
159 217041 799612 18 EIGHTEEN
160 217042 799613 17 SEVENTEEN
161 217054 799614 17 SEVENTEEN
162 217055 799615 17 SEVENTEEN
163 217056 799616 16 SIXTEEN
164 217057 799617 18 EIGHTEEN
165 217058 799618 17 SEVENTEEN
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Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words

    DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
     KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Year : April, 2019
Subject: Corporate Accounting (202)

Sr No. Ref No. Roll No. Marks Obtained in

CLASS :B.Com.Part-II                                                              

166 217060 799619 * *
167 217081 799620 * *
168 217100 799621 18 EIGHTEEN
169 217101 799622 18 EIGHTEEN
170 217102 799623 * *
171 217118 799624 * *
172 217119 799625 * *
173 217130 799626 18 EIGHTEEN
174 217169 799627 * *
175 217171 799628 * *
176 217068 799631 * *
177 217133 799641 16 SIXTEEN

Counter Signature
Coordinator (INT. Assesst)

                           * The above students who have not taken the 20% Internal Assessment Examination 
during the conduct of PCP, may be included by the Examination Branches proportionately on the basis 
of Marks obtained by them duing the Annual examinations while tabulating the result.

Deputy Registrar  Signature of the Teacher
for Director (DE)
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Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words
1 217012 799301 18 EIGHTEEN 
2 217013 799302 15 FIFTEEN 
3 217044 799303 15 FIFTEEN 
4 217072 799304 12 TWELVE 
5 217136 799305 16 SIXTEEN 
6 217137 799306 15 FIFTEEN 
7 217138 799307 14 FOURTEEN 
8 217158 799308 * *
9 217174 799309 * *

10 217019 799321 * *
11 217086 799322 * *
12 217135 799323 * *
13 217145 799324 * *
14 217146 799325 16 SIXTEEN 
15 217147 799326 12 TWELVE 
16 217161 799327 * *
17 217003 799341 * *
18 217004 799342 * *
19 217017 799343 * *
20 217084 799344 14 FOURTEEN 
21 217085 799345 13 THIRTEEN 
22 217006 799351 * *
23 217090 799352 * *
24 217170 799353 * *
25 217177 799354 * *
26 217176 799355 * *
27 217007 799361 * *
28 217009 799362 * *
29 217015 799363 * *
30 217016 799364 * *
31 217026 799365 17 SEVENTEEN 
32 217030 799366 17 SEVENTEEN 

    DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
     KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Year : April, 2019
Subject: Company Law & Auditing(203)

Sr No. Ref No. Roll No. Marks Obtained in

CLASS :B.Com.Part-II                                                              
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Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words

    DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
     KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Year : April, 2019
Subject: Company Law & Auditing(203)

Sr No. Ref No. Roll No. Marks Obtained in

CLASS :B.Com.Part-II                                                              

33 217031 799367 * *
34 217032 799368 19 NINETEEN 
35 217037 799369 15 FIFTEEN 
36 217038 799370 14 FOURTEEN 
37 217048 799371 * *
38 217080 799372 * *
39 217095 799373 * *
40 217106 799374 * *
41 217124 799375 * *
42 217143 799376 * *
43 217144 799377 * *
44 217155 799378 17 SEVENTEEN 
45 217160 799379 * *
46 217166 799380 * *
47 217167 799381 * *
48 217027 799391 18 EIGHTEEN 
49 217028 799392 * *
50 217029 799393 * *
51 217045 799394 18 EIGHTEEN 
52 217066 799395 15 FIFTEEN 
53 217088 799396 15 FIFTEEN 
54 217087 799397 15 FIFTEEN 
55 217020 799401 15 FIFTEEN 
56 217069 799402 17 SEVENTEEN 
57 217094 799403 16 SIXTEEN 
58 217131 799404 13 THIRTEEN 
59 217010 799411 * *
60 217011 799412 * *
61 217014 799413 17 SEVENTEEN 
62 217021 799414 16 SIXTEEN 
63 217022 799415 18 EIGHTEEN 
64 217025 799416 17 SEVENTEEN 
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Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words

    DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
     KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Year : April, 2019
Subject: Company Law & Auditing(203)

Sr No. Ref No. Roll No. Marks Obtained in

CLASS :B.Com.Part-II                                                              

65 217035 799417 * *
66 217036 799418 * *
67 217039 799419 * *
68 217050 799420 * *
69 217051 799421 14 FOURTEEN 
70 217059 799422 18 EIGHTEEN 
71 217063 799423 14 FOURTEEN 
72 217065 799424 13 THIRTEEN 
73 217071 799425 15 FIFTEEN 
74 217076 799426 14 FOURTEEN 
75 217077 799427 17 SEVENTEEN 
76 217083 799428 19 NINETEEN 
77 217093 799429 12 TWELVE 
78 217098 799430 * *
79 217117 799431 * *
80 217140 799432 * *
81 217148 799433 * *
82 217001 799434 * *
83 217173 799436 * *
84 217168 799437 * *
85 217175 799438 * *
86 217070 799441 * *
87 217033 799451 14 FOURTEEN 
88 217034 799452 14 FOURTEEN 
89 217061 799453 15 FIFTEEN 
90 217159 799461 * *
91 217172 799462 * *
92 217023 799471 15 FIFTEEN 
93 217024 799472 * *
94 217067 799473 * *
95 217103 799474 13 THIRTEEN 
96 217104 799475 13 THIRTEEN 
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Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words

    DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
     KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Year : April, 2019
Subject: Company Law & Auditing(203)

Sr No. Ref No. Roll No. Marks Obtained in

CLASS :B.Com.Part-II                                                              

97 217105 799476 13 THIRTEEN 
98 217129 799477 * *
99 217142 799478 11 ELEVEN 

100 217149 799479 12 TWELVE 
101 217154 799480 12 TWELVE 
102 217162 799481 * *
103 217134 799482 15 FIFTEEN 
104 217018 799501 12 TWELVE
105 217040 799502 * *
106 217043 799503 13 THIRTEEN
107 217053 799504 * *
108 217062 799505 * *
109 217075 799506 9 NINE
110 217078 799507 * *
111 217079 799508 * *
112 217089 799509 * *
113 217091 799510 * *
114 217096 799511 13 THIRTEEN
115 217097 799512 * *
116 217099 799513 8 EIGHT
117 217126 799514 13 THIRTEEN
118 217127 799515 8 EIGHT
119 217128 799516 10 TEN
120 217139 799517 13 THIRTEEN
121 217141 799518 * *
122 217150 799519 8 EIGHT
123 217151 799520 * *
124 217164 799521 * *
125 217165 799522 * *
126 217002 799551 8 EIGHT
127 217005 799552 12 TWELVE
128 217046 799553 8 EIGHT
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Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words

    DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
     KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Year : April, 2019
Subject: Company Law & Auditing(203)

Sr No. Ref No. Roll No. Marks Obtained in

CLASS :B.Com.Part-II                                                              

129 217047 799554 13 THIRTEEN
130 217049 799555 13 THIRTEEN
131 217052 799556 11 ELEVEN
132 217064 799557 * *
133 217073 799558 * *
134 217074 799559 * *
135 217092 799560 * *
136 217107 799561 11 ELEVEN
137 217108 799562 * *
138 217109 799563 12 TWELVE
139 217110 799564 * *
140 217111 799565 10 TEN
141 217112 799566 9 NINE
142 217113 799567 11 ELEVEN
143 217114 799568 * *
144 217115 799569 13 THIRTEEN
145 217116 799570 12 TWELVE
146 217120 799571 11 ELEVEN
147 217121 799572 * *
148 217122 799573 10 TEN
149 217123 799574 9 NINE
150 217152 799575 * *
151 217153 799576 10 TEN
152 217156 799577 * *
153 217157 799578 12 TWELVE
154 217163 799579 * *
155 217132 799580 * *
156 217082 799601 * *
157 217125 799602 15 FIFTEEN
158 217008 799611 * *
159 217041 799612 15 FIFTEEN
160 217042 799613 15 FIFTEEN
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Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words

    DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
     KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Year : April, 2019
Subject: Company Law & Auditing(203)

Sr No. Ref No. Roll No. Marks Obtained in

CLASS :B.Com.Part-II                                                              

161 217054 799614 15 FIFTEEN
162 217055 799615 15 FIFTEEN
163 217056 799616 15 FIFTEEN
164 217057 799617 15 FIFTEEN
165 217058 799618 15 FIFTEEN
166 217060 799619 * *
167 217081 799620 * *
168 217100 799621 15 FIFTEEN
169 217101 799622 15 FIFTEEN
170 217102 799623 * *
171 217118 799624 * *
172 217119 799625 * *
173 217130 799626 16 SIXTEEN
174 217169 799627 * *
175 217171 799628 * *
176 217068 799631 * *
177 217133 799641 15 FIFTEEN

Counter Signature
Coordinator (INT. Assesst)

                           * The above students who have not taken the 20% Internal Assessment 
Examination during the conduct of PCP, may be included by the Examination Branches 
proportionately on the basis of Marks obtained by them duing the Annual examinations while 
tabulating the result.

Deputy Registrar  Signature of the Teacher
for Director (DE)

Page 6 of 6



Figures Words
1 217012 799301 11 ELEVEN 
2 217013 799302 14 FOURTEEN 
3 217044 799303 12 TWELVE 
4 217072 799304 10 TEN 
5 217136 799305 13 THIRTEEN 
6 217137 799306 11 ELEVEN 
7 217138 799307 13 THIRTEEN 
8 217158 799308 * *
9 217174 799309 * *

10 217019 799321 * *
11 217086 799322 * *
12 217135 799323 * *
13 217145 799324 * *
14 217146 799325 15 FIFTEEN 
15 217147 799326 08 EIGHT 
16 217161 799327 * *
17 217003 799341 * *
18 217004 799342 * *
19 217017 799343 * *
20 217084 799344 11 ELEVEN 
21 217085 799345 09 NINE 
22 217006 799351 * *
23 217090 799352 * *
24 217170 799353 * *
25 217177 799354 * *
26 217176 799355 * *
27 217007 799361 * *
28 217009 799362 * *
29 217015 799363 * *
30 217016 799364 * *
31 217026 799365 12 TWELVE 

    DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
     KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Year : April, 2019
Subject: Business Statistics (204)

Sr No. Ref No. Roll No. Marks Obtained in

CLASS :B.Com.Part-II                                                              
Maximum Marks : 20
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Figures Words

    DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
     KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Year : April, 2019
Subject: Business Statistics (204)

Sr No. Ref No. Roll No. Marks Obtained in

CLASS :B.Com.Part-II                                                              
Maximum Marks : 20

32 217030 799366 11 ELEVEN 
33 217031 799367 * *
34 217032 799368 11 ELEVEN 
35 217037 799369 10 TEN 
36 217038 799370 19 NINETEEN 
37 217048 799371 * *
38 217080 799372 * *
39 217095 799373 * *
40 217106 799374 * *
41 217124 799375 * *
42 217143 799376 * *
43 217144 799377 * *
44 217155 799378 15 FIFTEEN 
45 217160 799379 * *
46 217166 799380 * *
47 217167 799381 * *
48 217027 799391 11 ELEVEN 
49 217028 799392 * *
50 217029 799393 * *
51 217045 799394 15 FIFTEEN 
52 217066 799395 12 TWELVE 
53 217088 799396 14 FOURTEEN 
54 217087 799397 15 FIFTEEN 
55 217020 799401 14 FOURTEEN 
56 217069 799402 11 ELEVEN 
57 217094 799403 13 THIRTEEN 
58 217131 799404 14 FOURTEEN 
59 217010 799411 * *
60 217011 799412 * *
61 217014 799413 11 ELEVEN 
62 217021 799414 12 TWELVE 
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Figures Words

    DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
     KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Year : April, 2019
Subject: Business Statistics (204)

Sr No. Ref No. Roll No. Marks Obtained in

CLASS :B.Com.Part-II                                                              
Maximum Marks : 20

63 217022 799415 13 THIRTEEN 
64 217025 799416 11 ELEVEN 
65 217035 799417 * *
66 217036 799418 * *
67 217039 799419 * *
68 217050 799420 * *
69 217051 799421 14 FOURTEEN 
70 217059 799422 19 NINETEEN 
71 217063 799423 14 FOURTEEN 
72 217065 799424 14 FOURTEEN 
73 217071 799425 14 FOURTEEN 
74 217076 799426 13 THIRTEEN 
75 217077 799427 15 FIFTEEN 
76 217083 799428 19 NINETEEN 
77 217093 799429 12 TWELVE 
78 217098 799430 * *
79 217117 799431 * *
80 217140 799432 * *
81 217148 799433 * *
82 217001 799434 * *
83 217173 799436 * *
84 217168 799437 * *
85 217175 799438 * *
86 217070 799441 * *
87 217033 799451 14 FOURTEEN 
88 217034 799452 14 FOURTEEN 
89 217061 799453 14 FOURTEEN 
90 217159 799461 * *
91 217172 799462 * *
92 217023 799471 15 FIFTEEN 
93 217024 799472 * *
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Figures Words

    DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
     KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Year : April, 2019
Subject: Business Statistics (204)

Sr No. Ref No. Roll No. Marks Obtained in

CLASS :B.Com.Part-II                                                              
Maximum Marks : 20

94 217067 799473 * *
95 217103 799474 14 FOURTEEN 
96 217104 799475 11 ELEVEN 
97 217105 799476 09 NINE 
98 217129 799477 * *
99 217142 799478 10 TEN 

100 217149 799479 13 THIRTEEN 
101 217154 799480 10 TEN 
102 217162 799481 * *
103 217134 799482 14 FOURTEEN 
104 217018 799501 15 FIFTEEN
105 217040 799502 * *
106 217043 799503 14 FORTEEN
107 217053 799504 * *
108 217062 799505 * *
109 217075 799506 15 FIFTEEN
110 217078 799507 * *
111 217079 799508 * *
112 217089 799509 * *
113 217091 799510 * *
114 217096 799511 14 FORTEEN
115 217097 799512 * *
116 217099 799513 15 FIFTEEN
117 217126 799514 14 FORTEEN
118 217127 799515 15 FIFTEEN
119 217128 799516 14 FORTEEN
120 217139 799517 15 FIFTEEN
121 217141 799518 * *
122 217150 799519 15 FIFTEEN
123 217151 799520 * *
124 217164 799521 * *
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Figures Words

    DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
     KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Year : April, 2019
Subject: Business Statistics (204)

Sr No. Ref No. Roll No. Marks Obtained in

CLASS :B.Com.Part-II                                                              
Maximum Marks : 20

125 217165 799522 * *
126 217002 799551 14 FORTEEN
127 217005 799552 14 FORTEEN
128 217046 799553 14 FORTEEN
129 217047 799554 13 THIRTEEN
130 217049 799555 13 THIRTEEN
131 217052 799556 14 FORTEEN
132 217064 799557 * *
133 217073 799558 * *
134 217074 799559 * *
135 217092 799560 * *
136 217107 799561 14 FORTEEN
137 217108 799562 * *
138 217109 799563 14 FORTEEN
139 217110 799564 * *
140 217111 799565 15 FIFTEEN
141 217112 799566 13 THIRTEEN
142 217113 799567 14 FORTEEN
143 217114 799568 * *
144 217115 799569 14 FORTEEN
145 217116 799570 13 THIRTEEN
146 217120 799571 13 THIRTEEN
147 217121 799572 * *
148 217122 799573 15 FIFTEEN
149 217123 799574 14 FORTEEN
150 217152 799575 * *
151 217153 799576 13 THIRTEEN
152 217156 799577 * *
153 217157 799578 14 FORTEEN
154 217163 799579 * *
155 217132 799580 * *
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Figures Words

    DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
     KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Year : April, 2019
Subject: Business Statistics (204)

Sr No. Ref No. Roll No. Marks Obtained in

CLASS :B.Com.Part-II                                                              
Maximum Marks : 20

156 217082 799601 * *
157 217125 799602 15 FIFTEEN
158 217008 799611 * *
159 217041 799612 16 SIXTEEN
160 217042 799613 15 FIFTEEN
161 217054 799614 15 FIFTEEN
162 217055 799615 15 FIFTEEN
163 217056 799616 15 FIFTEEN
164 217057 799617 16 SIXTEEN
165 217058 799618 15 FIFTEEN
166 217060 799619 * *
167 217081 799620 * *
168 217100 799621 15 FIFTEEN
169 217101 799622 15 FIFTEEN
170 217102 799623 * *
171 217118 799624 * *
172 217119 799625 * *
173 217130 799626 15 FIFTEEN
174 217169 799627 * *
175 217171 799628 * *
176 217068 799631 * *
177 217133 799641 16 SIXTEEN

Counter Signature
Coordinator (INT. Assesst)

                           * The above students who have not taken the 20% Internal Assessment 
Examination during the conduct of PCP, may be included by the Examination Branches 
proportionately on the basis of Marks obtained by them duing the Annual examinations while 
tabulating the result.

Deputy Registrar  Signature of the Teacher
for Director (DE)
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Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words
1 217012 799301 * *
2 217013 799302 18 EIGHTEEN 
3 217044 799303 * *
4 217072 799304 * *
5 217136 799305 14 FOURTEEN 
6 217137 799306 15 FIFTEEN 
7 217138 799307 18 EIGHTEEN 
8 217158 799308 * *
9 217174 799309 * *

10 217019 799321 * *
11 217086 799322 * *
12 217135 799323 * *
13 217145 799324 * *
14 217146 799325 16 SIXTEEN 
15 217147 799326 * *
16 217161 799327 * *
17 217003 799341 * *
18 217004 799342 * *
19 217017 799343 * *
20 217084 799344 12 TWELVE 
21 217085 799345 16 SIXTEEN 
22 217006 799351 * *
23 217090 799352 * *
24 217170 799353 * *
25 217177 799354 * *
26 217176 799355 * *
27 217007 799361 * *
28 217009 799362 * *
29 217015 799363 * *
30 217016 799364 * *
31 217026 799365 18 EIGHTEEN 
32 217030 799366 17 SEVENTEEN 
33 217031 799367 * *

    DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
     KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Year : April, 2019
Subject: Principle of  Marketing (205-i)

Sr No. Ref No. Roll No. Marks Obtained in

CLASS :B.Com.Part-II                                                              
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Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words

    DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
     KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Year : April, 2019
Subject: Principle of  Marketing (205-i)

Sr No. Ref No. Roll No. Marks Obtained in

CLASS :B.Com.Part-II                                                              

34 217032 799368 14 FOURTEEN 
35 217037 799369 * *
36 217038 799370 18 EIGHTEEN 
37 217048 799371 * *
38 217080 799372 * *
39 217095 799373 * *
40 217106 799374 * *
41 217124 799375 * *
42 217143 799376 * *
43 217144 799377 * *
44 217155 799378 18 EIGHTEEN 
45 217160 799379 * *
46 217166 799380 * *
47 217167 799381 * *
48 217027 799391 14 FOURTEEN 
49 217028 799392 * *
50 217029 799393 * *
51 217045 799394 19 NINETEEN 
52 217066 799395 13 THIRTEEN 
53 217088 799396 12 TWELVE 
54 217087 799397 17 SEVENTEEN 
55 217020 799401 14 FOURTEEN 
56 217069 799402 13 THIRTEEN 
57 217094 799403 11 ELEVEN 
58 217131 799404 16 SIXTEEN 
59 217010 799411 * *
60 217011 799412 * *
61 217014 799413 * *
62 217021 799414 12 TWELVE 
63 217022 799415 19 NINETEEN 
64 217025 799416 10 TEN 
65 217035 799417 * *
66 217036 799418 * *
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Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words

    DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
     KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Year : April, 2019
Subject: Principle of  Marketing (205-i)

Sr No. Ref No. Roll No. Marks Obtained in

CLASS :B.Com.Part-II                                                              

67 217039 799419 * *
68 217050 799420 * *
69 217051 799421 12 TWELVE 
70 217059 799422 * *
71 217063 799423 16 SIXTEEN 
72 217065 799424 18 EIGHTEEN 
73 217071 799425 * *
74 217076 799426 11 ELEVEN 
75 217077 799427 * *
76 217083 799428 19 NINETEEN 
77 217093 799429 13 THIRTEEN 
78 217098 799430 * *
79 217117 799431 * *
80 217140 799432 * *
81 217148 799433 * *
82 217001 799434 * *
83 217173 799436 * *
84 217168 799437 * *
85 217175 799438 * *
86 217070 799441 * *
87 217033 799451 17 SEVENTEEN 
88 217034 799452 17 SEVENTEEN 
89 217061 799453 19 NINETEEN 
90 217159 799461 * *
91 217172 799462 * *
92 217023 799471 15 FIFTEEN 
93 217024 799472 * *
94 217067 799473 * *
95 217103 799474 17 SEVENTEEN 
96 217104 799475 17 SEVENTEEN 
97 217105 799476 17 SEVENTEEN 
98 217129 799477 * *
99 217142 799478 14 FOURTEEN 
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Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words

    DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
     KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Year : April, 2019
Subject: Principle of  Marketing (205-i)

Sr No. Ref No. Roll No. Marks Obtained in

CLASS :B.Com.Part-II                                                              

100 217149 799479 15 FIFTEEN 
101 217154 799480 13 THIRTEEN 
102 217162 799481 * *
103 217134 799482 19 NINETEEN 
104 217018 799501 13 THIRTEEN
105 217040 799502 * *
106 217043 799503 15 FIFTEEN
107 217053 799504 * *
108 217062 799505 * *
109 217075 799506 15 FIFTEEN
110 217078 799507 * *
111 217079 799508 * *
112 217089 799509 * *
113 217091 799510 * *
114 217096 799511 * *
115 217097 799512 * *
116 217099 799513 14 FORTEEN
117 217126 799514 15 FIFTEEN
118 217127 799515 15 FIFTEEN
119 217128 799516 14 FORTEEN
120 217139 799517 13 THIRTEEN
121 217141 799518 * *
122 217150 799519 15 FIFTEEN
123 217151 799520 * *
124 217164 799521 * *
125 217165 799522 * *
126 217002 799551 13 THIRTEEN
127 217005 799552 12 TWELVE
128 217046 799553 14 FORTEEN
129 217047 799554 14 FORTEEN
130 217049 799555 11 ELEVEN
131 217052 799556 15 FIFTEEN
132 217064 799557 * *
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Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words

    DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
     KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Year : April, 2019
Subject: Principle of  Marketing (205-i)

Sr No. Ref No. Roll No. Marks Obtained in

CLASS :B.Com.Part-II                                                              

133 217073 799558 * *
134 217074 799559 * *
135 217092 799560 * *
136 217107 799561 14 FORTEEN
137 217108 799562 * *
138 217109 799563 14 FORTEEN
139 217110 799564 * *
140 217111 799565 14 FORTEEN
141 217112 799566 11 ELEVEN
142 217113 799567 14 FORTEEN
143 217114 799568 * *
144 217115 799569 14 FORTEEN
145 217116 799570 13 THIRTEEN
146 217120 799571 12 TWELVE
147 217121 799572 * *
148 217122 799573 * *
149 217123 799574 14 FORTEEN
150 217152 799575 * *
151 217153 799576 * *
152 217156 799577 * *
153 217157 799578 14 FORTEEN
154 217163 799579 * *
155 217132 799580 * *
156 217082 799601 * *
157 217125 799602 17 SEVENTEEN
158 217008 799611 * *
159 217041 799612 17 SEVENTEEN
160 217042 799613 * *
161 217054 799614 18 EIGHTEEN
162 217055 799615 17 SEVENTEEN
163 217056 799616 18 EIGHTEEN
164 217057 799617 19 NINETEEN
165 217058 799618 18 EIGHTEEN
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Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words

    DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
     KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Year : April, 2019
Subject: Principle of  Marketing (205-i)

Sr No. Ref No. Roll No. Marks Obtained in

CLASS :B.Com.Part-II                                                              

166 217060 799619 * *
167 217081 799620 * *
168 217100 799621 17 SEVENTEEN
169 217101 799622 18 EIGHTEEN
170 217102 799623 * *
171 217118 799624 * *
172 217119 799625 * *
173 217130 799626 18 EIGHTEEN
174 217169 799627 * *
175 217171 799628 * *
176 217068 799631 * *
177 217133 799641 16 SIXTEEN

Counter Signature
Coordinator (INT. Assesst)

                           * The above students who have not taken the 20% Internal Assessment 
Examination during the conduct of PCP, may be included by the Examination Branches 
proportionately on the basis of Marks obtained by them duing the Annual examinations while 
tabulating the result.

Deputy Registrar  Signature of the Teacher
for Director (DE)
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Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words
1 217012 799301 * *
2 217013 799302 * *
3 217044 799303 12 TWELVE 
4 217072 799304 11 ELEVEN 
5 217136 799305 * *
6 217137 799306 * *
7 217138 799307 * *
8 217158 799308 * *
9 217174 799309 * *

10 217019 799321 * *
11 217086 799322 * *
12 217135 799323 * *
13 217145 799324 * *
14 217146 799325 * *
15 217147 799326 12 TWELVE 
16 217161 799327 * *
17 217003 799341 * *
18 217004 799342 * *
19 217017 799343 * *
20 217084 799344 * *
21 217085 799345 * *
22 217006 799351 * *
23 217090 799352 * *
24 217170 799353 * *
25 217177 799354 * *
26 217176 799355 * *
27 217007 799361 * *
28 217009 799362 * *
29 217015 799363 * *
30 217016 799364 * *
31 217026 799365 * *
32 217030 799366 * *
33 217031 799367 * *

    DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
     KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Year : April, 2019
Subject: Human Resource Management (205-ii)

Sr No. Ref No. Roll No. Marks Obtained in

CLASS :B.Com.Part-II                                                              
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Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words

    DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
     KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Year : April, 2019
Subject: Human Resource Management (205-ii)

Sr No. Ref No. Roll No. Marks Obtained in

CLASS :B.Com.Part-II                                                              

34 217032 799368 * *
35 217037 799369 12 TWELVE 
36 217038 799370 * *
37 217048 799371 * *
38 217080 799372 * *
39 217095 799373 * *
40 217106 799374 * *
41 217124 799375 * *
42 217143 799376 * *
43 217144 799377 * *
44 217155 799378 * *
45 217160 799379 * *
46 217166 799380 * *
47 217167 799381 * *
48 217027 799391 * *
49 217028 799392 * *
50 217029 799393 * *
51 217045 799394 * *
52 217066 799395 * *
53 217088 799396 * *
54 217087 799397 * *
55 217020 799401 * *
56 217069 799402 * *
57 217094 799403 * *
58 217131 799404 * *
59 217010 799411 * *
60 217011 799412 * *
61 217014 799413 12 TWELVE 
62 217021 799414 * *
63 217022 799415 * *
64 217025 799416 * *
65 217035 799417 * *
66 217036 799418 * *
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Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words

    DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
     KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Year : April, 2019
Subject: Human Resource Management (205-ii)

Sr No. Ref No. Roll No. Marks Obtained in

CLASS :B.Com.Part-II                                                              

67 217039 799419 * *
68 217050 799420 * *
69 217051 799421 * *
70 217059 799422 18 EIGHTEEN 
71 217063 799423 * *
72 217065 799424 * *
73 217071 799425 12 TWELVE 
74 217076 799426 * *
75 217077 799427 12 TWELVE 
76 217083 799428 * *
77 217093 799429 * *
78 217098 799430 * *
79 217117 799431 * *
80 217140 799432 * *
81 217148 799433 * *
82 217001 799434 * *
83 217173 799436 * *
84 217168 799437 * *
85 217175 799438 * *
86 217070 799441 * *
87 217033 799451 * *
88 217034 799452 * *
89 217061 799453 * *
90 217159 799461 * *
91 217172 799462 * *
92 217023 799471 * *
93 217024 799472 * *
94 217067 799473 * *
95 217103 799474 * *
96 217104 799475 * *
97 217105 799476 * *
98 217129 799477 * *
99 217142 799478 * *
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Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words

    DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
     KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Year : April, 2019
Subject: Human Resource Management (205-ii)

Sr No. Ref No. Roll No. Marks Obtained in

CLASS :B.Com.Part-II                                                              

100 217149 799479 * *
101 217154 799480 * *
102 217162 799481 * *
103 217134 799482 * *
104 217018 799501 * *
105 217040 799502 * *
106 217043 799503 * *
107 217053 799504 * *
108 217062 799505 * *
109 217075 799506 * *
110 217078 799507 * *
111 217079 799508 * *
112 217089 799509 * *
113 217091 799510 * *
114 217096 799511 12 TWELVE
115 217097 799512 * *
116 217099 799513 * *
117 217126 799514 * *
118 217127 799515 * *
119 217128 799516 * *
120 217139 799517 * *
121 217141 799518 * *
122 217150 799519 * *
123 217151 799520 * *
124 217164 799521 * *
125 217165 799522 * *
126 217002 799551 * *
127 217005 799552 * *
128 217046 799553 * *
129 217047 799554 * *
130 217049 799555 * *
131 217052 799556 * *
132 217064 799557 * *
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Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words

    DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
     KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Year : April, 2019
Subject: Human Resource Management (205-ii)

Sr No. Ref No. Roll No. Marks Obtained in

CLASS :B.Com.Part-II                                                              

133 217073 799558 * *
134 217074 799559 * *
135 217092 799560 * *
136 217107 799561 * *
137 217108 799562 * *
138 217109 799563 * *
139 217110 799564 * *
140 217111 799565 * *
141 217112 799566 * *
142 217113 799567 * *
143 217114 799568 * *
144 217115 799569 * *
145 217116 799570 * *
146 217120 799571 * *
147 217121 799572 * *
148 217122 799573 13 THIRTEEN
149 217123 799574 * *
150 217152 799575 * *
151 217153 799576 13 THIRTEEN
152 217156 799577 * *
153 217157 799578 * *
154 217163 799579 * *
155 217132 799580 * *
156 217082 799601 * *
157 217125 799602 * *
158 217008 799611 * *
159 217041 799612 * *
160 217042 799613 15 FIFTEEN
161 217054 799614 * *
162 217055 799615 * *
163 217056 799616 * *
164 217057 799617 * *
165 217058 799618 * *
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Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words

    DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
     KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Year : April, 2019
Subject: Human Resource Management (205-ii)

Sr No. Ref No. Roll No. Marks Obtained in

CLASS :B.Com.Part-II                                                              

166 217060 799619 * *
167 217081 799620 * *
168 217100 799621 * *
169 217101 799622 * *
170 217102 799623 * *
171 217118 799624 * *
172 217119 799625 * *
173 217130 799626 * *
174 217169 799627 * *
175 217171 799628 * *
176 217068 799631 * *
177 217133 799641 * *

Counter Signature
Coordinator (INT. Assesst)

Deputy Registrar  Signature of the Teacher
for Director (DE)

                           * The above students who have not taken the 20% Internal Assessment Examination 
during the conduct of PCP, may be included by the Examination Branches proportionately on the 
basis of Marks obtained by them duing the Annual examinations while tabulating the result.
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Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words
1 217012 799301 13 THIRTEEN 
2 217013 799302 12 TWELVE 
3 217044 799303 10 TEN 
4 217072 799304 13 THIRTEEN 
5 217136 799305 13 THIRTEEN 
6 217137 799306 11 ELEVEN 
7 217138 799307 10 TEN 
8 217158 799308 * *
9 217174 799309 * *

10 217019 799321 * *
11 217086 799322 * *
12 217135 799323 * *
13 217145 799324 * *
14 217146 799325 13 THIRTEEN 
15 217147 799326 * *
16 217161 799327 * *
17 217003 799341 * *
18 217004 799342 * *
19 217017 799343 * *
20 217084 799344 10 TEN 
21 217085 799345 16 SIXTEEN 
22 217006 799351 * *
23 217090 799352 * *
24 217170 799353 * *
25 217177 799354 * *
26 217176 799355 * *
27 217007 799361 * *
28 217009 799362 * *
29 217015 799363 * *
30 217016 799364 * *
31 217026 799365 12 TWELVE 
32 217030 799366 14 FOURTEEN 
33 217031 799367 * *
34 217032 799368 17 SEVENTEEN 

    DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
     KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Year : April, 2019
Subject: Indian Financial System (206-i)

Sr No. Ref No. Roll No. Marks Obtained in

CLASS :B.Com.Part-II                                                              
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Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words

    DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
     KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Year : April, 2019
Subject: Indian Financial System (206-i)

Sr No. Ref No. Roll No. Marks Obtained in

CLASS :B.Com.Part-II                                                              

35 217037 799369 11 ELEVEN 
36 217038 799370 17 SEVENTEEN 
37 217048 799371 * *
38 217080 799372 * *
39 217095 799373 * *
40 217106 799374 * *
41 217124 799375 * *
42 217143 799376 * *
43 217144 799377 * *
44 217155 799378 12 TWELVE 
45 217160 799379 * *
46 217166 799380 * *
47 217167 799381 * *
48 217027 799391 13 THIRTEEN 
49 217028 799392 * *
50 217029 799393 * *
51 217045 799394 10 TEN 
52 217066 799395 13 THIRTEEN 
53 217088 799396 11 ELEVEN 
54 217087 799397 11 ELEVEN 
55 217020 799401 12 TWELVE 
56 217069 799402 12 TWELVE 
57 217094 799403 12 TWELVE 
58 217131 799404 13 THIRTEEN 
59 217010 799411 * *
60 217011 799412 * *
61 217014 799413 * *
62 217021 799414 19 NINETEEN 
63 217022 799415 16 SIXTEEN 
64 217025 799416 11 ELEVEN 
65 217035 799417 * *
66 217036 799418 * *
67 217039 799419 * *
68 217050 799420 * *
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Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words

    DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
     KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Year : April, 2019
Subject: Indian Financial System (206-i)

Sr No. Ref No. Roll No. Marks Obtained in

CLASS :B.Com.Part-II                                                              

69 217051 799421 13 THIRTEEN 
70 217059 799422 17 SEVENTEEN 
71 217063 799423 18 EIGHTEEN 
72 217065 799424 14 FOURTEEN 
73 217071 799425 12 TWELVE 
74 217076 799426 11 ELEVEN 
75 217077 799427 12 TWELVE 
76 217083 799428 19 NINETEEN 
77 217093 799429 13 THIRTEEN 
78 217098 799430 * *
79 217117 799431 * *
80 217140 799432 * *
81 217148 799433 * *
82 217001 799434 * *
83 217173 799436 * *
84 217168 799437 * *
85 217175 799438 * *
86 217070 799441 * *
87 217033 799451 13 THIRTEEN 
88 217034 799452 11 ELEVEN 
89 217061 799453 12 TWELVE 
90 217159 799461 * *
91 217172 799462 * *
92 217023 799471 11 ELEVEN 
93 217024 799472 * *
94 217067 799473 * *
95 217103 799474 12 TWELVE 
96 217104 799475 12 TWELVE 
97 217105 799476 13 THIRTEEN 
98 217129 799477 * *
99 217142 799478 11 ELEVEN 

100 217149 799479 15 FIFTEEN 
101 217154 799480 16 SIXTEEN 
102 217162 799481 * *
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Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words

    DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
     KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Year : April, 2019
Subject: Indian Financial System (206-i)

Sr No. Ref No. Roll No. Marks Obtained in

CLASS :B.Com.Part-II                                                              

103 217134 799482 10 TEN 
104 217018 799501 14 FORTEEN
105 217040 799502 * *
106 217043 799503 16 SIXTEEN
107 217053 799504 * *
108 217062 799505 * *
109 217075 799506 14 FORTEEN
110 217078 799507 * *
111 217079 799508 * *
112 217089 799509 * *
113 217091 799510 * *
114 217096 799511 16 SIXTEEN
115 217097 799512 * *
116 217099 799513 15 FIFTEEN
117 217126 799514 16 SIXTEEN
118 217127 799515 13 THIRTEEN
119 217128 799516 15 FIFTEEN
120 217139 799517 14 FORTEEN
121 217141 799518 * *
122 217150 799519 * *
123 217151 799520 * *
124 217164 799521 * *
125 217165 799522 * *
126 217002 799551 14 FORTEEN
127 217005 799552 11 ELEVEN
128 217046 799553 15 FIFTEEN
129 217047 799554 16 SIXTEEN
130 217049 799555 12 TWELVE
131 217052 799556 12 TWELVE
132 217064 799557 * *
133 217073 799558 * *
134 217074 799559 * *
135 217092 799560 * *
136 217107 799561 15 FIFTEEN
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Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words

    DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
     KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Year : April, 2019
Subject: Indian Financial System (206-i)

Sr No. Ref No. Roll No. Marks Obtained in

CLASS :B.Com.Part-II                                                              

137 217108 799562 * *
138 217109 799563 11 ELEVEN
139 217110 799564 * *
140 217111 799565 16 SIXTEEN
141 217112 799566 14 FORTEEN
142 217113 799567 14 FORTEEN
143 217114 799568 * *
144 217115 799569 * *
145 217116 799570 * *
146 217120 799571 14 FORTEEN
147 217121 799572 * *
148 217122 799573 15 FIFTEEN
149 217123 799574 15 FIFTEEN
150 217152 799575 * *
151 217153 799576 16 SIXTEEN
152 217156 799577 * *
153 217157 799578 15 FIFTEEN
154 217163 799579 * *
155 217132 799580 * *
156 217082 799601 * *
157 217125 799602 17 SEVENTEEN
158 217008 799611 * *
159 217041 799612 18 EIGHTEEN
160 217042 799613 18 EIGHTEEN
161 217054 799614 18 EIGHTEEN
162 217055 799615 18 EIGHTEEN
163 217056 799616 18 EIGHTEEN
164 217057 799617 18 EIGHTEEN
165 217058 799618 17 SEVENTEEN
166 217060 799619 * *
167 217081 799620 * *
168 217100 799621 18 EIGHTEEN
169 217101 799622 18 EIGHTEEN
170 217102 799623 * *
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Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words

    DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
     KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Year : April, 2019
Subject: Indian Financial System (206-i)

Sr No. Ref No. Roll No. Marks Obtained in

CLASS :B.Com.Part-II                                                              

171 217118 799624 * *
172 217119 799625 * *
173 217130 799626 18 EIGHTEEN
174 217169 799627 * *
175 217171 799628 * *
176 217068 799631 * *
177 217133 799641 18 EIGHTEEN

Counter Signature
Coordinator (INT. Assesst)

                           * The above students who have not taken the 20% Internal Assessment 
Examination during the conduct of PCP, may be included by the Examination Branches 
proportionately on the basis of Marks obtained by them duing the Annual examinations while 
tabulating the result.

Deputy Registrar  Signature of the Teacher
for Director (DE)
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Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words
1 217012 799301 * *
2 217013 799302 * *
3 217044 799303 * *
4 217072 799304 * *
5 217136 799305 * *
6 217137 799306 * *
7 217138 799307 * *
8 217158 799308 * *
9 217174 799309 * *

10 217019 799321 * *
11 217086 799322 * *
12 217135 799323 * *
13 217145 799324 * *
14 217146 799325 * *
15 217147 799326 13 THIRTEEN 
16 217161 799327 * *
17 217003 799341 * *
18 217004 799342 * *
19 217017 799343 * *
20 217084 799344 * *
21 217085 799345 * *
22 217006 799351 * *
23 217090 799352 * *
24 217170 799353 * *
25 217177 799354 * *
26 217176 799355 * *
27 217007 799361 * *
28 217009 799362 * *
29 217015 799363 * *
30 217016 799364 * *
31 217026 799365 * *
32 217030 799366 * *
33 217031 799367 * *

    DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
     KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Year : April, 2019
Subject: Fundamentals of Insurance (206-ii)

Sr No. Ref No. Roll No. Marks Obtained in

CLASS :B.Com.Part-II                                                              
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Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words

    DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
     KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Year : April, 2019
Subject: Fundamentals of Insurance (206-ii)

Sr No. Ref No. Roll No. Marks Obtained in

CLASS :B.Com.Part-II                                                              

34 217032 799368 * *
35 217037 799369 * *
36 217038 799370 * *
37 217048 799371 * *
38 217080 799372 * *
39 217095 799373 * *
40 217106 799374 * *
41 217124 799375 * *
42 217143 799376 * *
43 217144 799377 * *
44 217155 799378 * *
45 217160 799379 * *
46 217166 799380 * *
47 217167 799381 * *
48 217027 799391 * *
49 217028 799392 * *
50 217029 799393 * *
51 217045 799394 * *
52 217066 799395 * *
53 217088 799396 * *
54 217087 799397 * *
55 217020 799401 * *
56 217069 799402 * *
57 217094 799403 * *
58 217131 799404 * *
59 217010 799411 * *
60 217011 799412 * *
61 217014 799413 12 TWELVE 
62 217021 799414 * *
63 217022 799415 * *
64 217025 799416 * *
65 217035 799417 * *
66 217036 799418 * *
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Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words

    DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
     KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Year : April, 2019
Subject: Fundamentals of Insurance (206-ii)

Sr No. Ref No. Roll No. Marks Obtained in

CLASS :B.Com.Part-II                                                              

67 217039 799419 * *
68 217050 799420 * *
69 217051 799421 * *
70 217059 799422 * *
71 217063 799423 * *
72 217065 799424 * *
73 217071 799425 * *
74 217076 799426 * *
75 217077 799427 * *
76 217083 799428 * *
77 217093 799429 * *
78 217098 799430 * *
79 217117 799431 * *
80 217140 799432 * *
81 217148 799433 * *
82 217001 799434 * *
83 217173 799436 * *
84 217168 799437 * *
85 217175 799438 * *
86 217070 799441 * *
87 217033 799451 * *
88 217034 799452 * *
89 217061 799453 * *
90 217159 799461 * *
91 217172 799462 * *
92 217023 799471 * *
93 217024 799472 * *
94 217067 799473 * *
95 217103 799474 * *
96 217104 799475 * *
97 217105 799476 * *
98 217129 799477 * *
99 217142 799478 * *
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Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words

    DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
     KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Year : April, 2019
Subject: Fundamentals of Insurance (206-ii)

Sr No. Ref No. Roll No. Marks Obtained in

CLASS :B.Com.Part-II                                                              

100 217149 799479 * *
101 217154 799480 * *
102 217162 799481 * *
103 217134 799482 * *
104 217018 799501 * *
105 217040 799502 * *
106 217043 799503 * *
107 217053 799504 * *
108 217062 799505 * *
109 217075 799506 * *
110 217078 799507 * *
111 217079 799508 * *
112 217089 799509 * *
113 217091 799510 * *
114 217096 799511 * *
115 217097 799512 * *
116 217099 799513 * *
117 217126 799514 * *
118 217127 799515 * *
119 217128 799516 * *
120 217139 799517 * *
121 217141 799518 * *
122 217150 799519 14 FORTEEN
123 217151 799520 * *
124 217164 799521 * *
125 217165 799522 * *
126 217002 799551 * *
127 217005 799552 * *
128 217046 799553 * *
129 217047 799554 * *
130 217049 799555 * *
131 217052 799556 * *
132 217064 799557 * *
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Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words

    DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
     KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Year : April, 2019
Subject: Fundamentals of Insurance (206-ii)

Sr No. Ref No. Roll No. Marks Obtained in

CLASS :B.Com.Part-II                                                              

133 217073 799558 * *
134 217074 799559 * *
135 217092 799560 * *
136 217107 799561 * *
137 217108 799562 * *
138 217109 799563 * *
139 217110 799564 * *
140 217111 799565 * *
141 217112 799566 * *
142 217113 799567 * *
143 217114 799568 * *
144 217115 799569 15 FIFTEEN
145 217116 799570 15 FIFTEEN
146 217120 799571 * *
147 217121 799572 * *
148 217122 799573 * *
149 217123 799574 * *
150 217152 799575 * *
151 217153 799576 * *
152 217156 799577 * *
153 217157 799578 * *
154 217163 799579 * *
155 217132 799580 * *
156 217082 799601 * *
157 217125 799602 * *
158 217008 799611 * *
159 217041 799612 * *
160 217042 799613 * *
161 217054 799614 * *
162 217055 799615 * *
163 217056 799616 * *
164 217057 799617 * *
165 217058 799618 * *
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Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words

    DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
     KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Year : April, 2019
Subject: Fundamentals of Insurance (206-ii)

Sr No. Ref No. Roll No. Marks Obtained in

CLASS :B.Com.Part-II                                                              

166 217060 799619 * *
167 217081 799620 * *
168 217100 799621 * *
169 217101 799622 * *
170 217102 799623 * *
171 217118 799624 * *
172 217119 799625 * *
173 217130 799626 * *
174 217169 799627 * *
175 217171 799628 * *
176 217068 799631 * *
177 217133 799641 * *

Counter Signature
Coordinator (INT. Assesst)

                           * The above students who have not taken the 20% Internal Assessment Examination 
during the conduct of PCP, may be included by the Examination Branches proportionately on the 
basis of Marks obtained by them duing the Annual examinations while tabulating the result.

Deputy Registrar  Signature of the Teacher
for Director (DE)
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